

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2183

Page 1, line 7, replace "\$25,000,000" with "\$20,000,000"

Page 1, line 11, replace "\$25,000,000" with "\$20,000,000"

Page 1, line 11, replace "\$20,000,000" with "\$15,000,000"

Page 1, line 19, after "December" insert "for the four lowest cost years"

Page 2, line 2, after "April" insert "for the four lowest cost years"

Renumber accordingly